
AUTONOMOUS STATE MEDICAL COLLEGE

SULTANPUR, (U.P)
PATHOLOGICAL REPORT

"AN ISO 9001:201S CERTIFIED LABORATORY"

Date

Name

Ref.By

:15Jun-2024

R. AWDESH

Reg/Ref: 151155/98 / 166288

Phone :

Gollected At: ASMG SULTANPUR

Age/Gender : 52 Yrs./Male

Ward : OPD

Receipt : NA

Requested Test : cbc, LFI KFT

Col! Time,: 15-Jun-2024 11:12 AM Validate : 18-Jun -202410:18 AMPrn. Time: 18-Jun-2024 10:18 AM
L

lnvestigatibn Observed Values Units Biological Ref.
lnterval

Complete Blood Gount
Haemoglobin
Total Leucocyte Count (TLC )
Differential % Leucocyte Counts:
Neutrophils
Lymphocytes
EosinophiI
Platelet Crlrunt
Total RBCs
MCV (Mean CellVolume)
MCH (Mean Corpus. Haemoglobin)
MCHC (Mean Corpus. Hb Conc.)
HCT ( hernatocrit )

LIVER FUNCTION TEST
Serum Bilirubin, Total
Serum Bilirubin, Direct
Serum Bilirubin, lndirect
SGOT
SGPT
Serum Alkaline Phosphatase
Serum Preteins
Serum Altimin

l
KIDNEY PANEL

Serum Urea
Serum Creatinine

HAEMATOLOGY

6.9
4400

64.2
24.6
11.2
1_13

2.34
79.4
29.8
37.5
18.6

BIOCHEMISTRY

0.33
0.28
0.05
21
20
522
7.41
3.58

41
1.90

mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
IU/L
U/L
U/L
gm/dL.
g/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL

g/dL
cell/pl

%
%
o/o

Lac cells/mm3
million cells/pL
fl
pg
go/o

%

13 to 17
4000 - 10000

40 -75
20-45
1-6
1.5 - 4.0
4.6 - 6.0
82 -92
27 -32
JZ-JO
42-52

0-1.2
< 0.2
0.2 - 0.7
<40
<45
< 270
6.0 - 7.8
3.8 - 5.5

13-43
0.8 - 1.3

rilflilF
256521 Uscr4SlAlANtREpoRT{NG-pCi ffif,l--
l)rrrrred I R- Irrru1011 l al I R lo A [/ trnrl nf ranarl --------- Paoe 'l of 1

I


